WAGERS

Smart Wagers Proofing for September 2018 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Smart Wagers. Smart Wagers website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Each Way 30th 14:00 Epsom |Two Blondes 7.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 61.94
Each Way 29th 16:25 Haydock |Brandon Castle 26.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 63.94
Each Way 29th 16:15 Truly Adored 11.00 1.00 Non-runner - 64.94
Newmarket
Each Way 29th 16:10 Ripon  |Akamanto 10.00 1.00 Win 2 0.40 64.94
Each Way 29th 16:00 Market |L'Inganno 8.00 2.00 Pulled Up - -2.00 64.54
Rasen Felice
Each Way 29th 15:50 Haydock |Big Les 13.00 2.00 Loss 15 -2.00 66.54
Each Way 28th 20:15 Equiano 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 68.54
Newcastle Springs
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 19:45 Mywayistheonl 12.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 70.54
Newcastle yway
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 17:45 Special Mission 5.00 3.00 Loss 3 -0.30 72.54
Newcastle
(A.W)
Each Way 28th 14:05 Haydock |Crimson Skies 7.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 72.84
Each Way 27th 20:15 Kempton [Volcanic Sky 5.50 3.00 Loss 8 -3.00 75.84
(A.W)
Each Way 27th 17:35 Show Palace 21.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 78.84
Pontefract
Each Way 27th 17:25 Sligo Forrardon 7.50 2.00 Non-runner - 79.84
Xmoor
Each Way 26th 20:15 George Dryden 6.50 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 79.84
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)
Each Way 26th 16:50 Perth Rolling Maul 8.00 2.00 Win 1 8.75 82.84
Each Way 26th 16:20 Perth Vaniteux 13.00 2.00 Win 3 1.40 74.09
Each Way 26th 15:25 Redcar |Show Of 17.00 2.00 Win 3 2.20 72.69
Strength
Each Way 25th 17:40 Warwick |Turban 8.00 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 70.49
Each Way 24th 17:15 All The King's 7.00 3.00 Loss 5 -3.00 73.49
Fairyhouse Men
Each Way 24th 17:10 Kempton |Quargent 8.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 76.49
(A.W)
Each Way 24th 16:40 Kempton|Zain Hana 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -0.15 79.49
(A.W)
Each Way 23rd 17:00 King Cnut 21.00 1.00 Win 2 1.25 79.64
Plumpton
Single 23rd 15:05 Hamilton |Can Can Sixty 5.00 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 78.39
Two
Each Way 22nd 17:15 Newbury |Letsbe Avenue 7.00 2.00 Loss 9 -2.00 80.39
Each Way 22nd 14:55 Newbury |Kessaar 6.50 2.00 Win 1 6.19 82.39
Each Way 22nd 14:50 Caring Touch 6.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 76.2
Chelmsford
(A.W)
Each Way 22nd 14:45 Firmdecisions 15.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 78.2
Newmarket
Each Way 21st 15:05 Ayr Dave Dexter 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 80.2
Each Way 21st 14:40 Newton |Scoop The Pot 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -0.15 69.4
Abbot
Each Way 20th 17:25 Dawn Breaking 17.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 69.55
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 17:20 Ayr Hillgrove Angel 51.00 1.00 Loss 15 -1.00 70.55
Each Way 20th 16:20 Rubenesque 7.50 3.00 Win 2 0.35 71.55
Pontefract
Each Way 20th 15:15 Victory Chime 6.00 3.00 Non-runner - 71.2



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/436
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Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Pontefract

Each Way 19th 18:45 Kelso Goldencard 5.50 3.00 Loss 3 -0.15 71.2

Each Way 19th 16:05 Employer 9.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 71.35
Yarmouth

Each Way 18th 17:10 Redcar |Affair 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 0.00 73.35

Each Way 18th 14:30 Lingfield |Night Secret 8.00 3.00 Win 3 0.18 73.35
(A.W)

Each Way 17th 17:30 Kempton |Navarra 5.50 3.00 Win 3 0.19 73.17
(A.W) Princess

Each Way 17th 17:00 Hexham |Andhaar 21.00 2.00 Loss 8 -2.00 72.98

Single 15th 18:10 Bath Spectaculis 81.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 74.98

Single 15th 17:35 Bath Ghayadh 9.00 2.00 Win 1 16.00 75.98

Each Way 15th 17:10 True North 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 -0.08 59.98
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 15th 16:40 Rose Tinted 29.00 1.00 Win 1 16.80 60.06
Musselburgh  |Spirit

Each Way 14th 16:35 Salisbury|Avenue Foch 13.00 2.00 Loss 4 -2.00 43.26

Each Way 14th 15:25 Sandown|Gentle Look 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 0.00 45.26

Each Way 14th 15:25 Sandown|Dawn Treader 15.00 2.00 Win 2 1.80 45.26

Each Way 14th 14:25 Soldier's Call 7.50 3.00 Win 1 11.70 43.46
Doncaster

Each Way 11th 18:40 Salisbury|Swordbill 5.00 2.00 Not Available - 31.76

Each Way 11th 16:00 Salisbury|Union Rose 15.00 2.00 Not Available - 31.76

Each Way 11th 14:50 Equus 8.00 2.00 Loss 6 -2.00 31.76
\Worcester Amadeus

Each Way 11th 14:20 Old Pride 8.00 2.00 Win 3 0.26 33.76
\Worcester

Single 10th 20:15 Dagueneau 6.50 3.00 Loss 2 -3.00 33.5
Chelmsford
(A.W)

Each Way 10th 17:05 Newton |Akkapenko 6.00 3.00 Loss 3 0.38 36.5
Abbot

Each Way 10th 15:25 Newton |Lord Topper 7.50 3.00 Loss 7 -3.00 36.12
Abbot

Single 9th 14:00 Fontwell |Vivant 5.50 3.00 Win 1 13.50 39.12

Each Way 8th 17:35 Kempton |King Of Nepal 17.00 2.00 Win 2 3.00 25.62
(A.W)

Each Way 8th 15:55 Ascot Ghostwatch 6.00 3.00 Loss 2 -0.08 22.62

Each Way 8th 15:10 Thirsk  |Atkinson 12.00 2.00 Loss 5 -2.00 22.7

Grimshaw

Each Way 6th 17:45 Laytown |A Likely Story 11.00 3.00 Non-runner - 0.00 24.7

Each Way 6th 17:30 Carlisle |Praxidice 10.00 2.00 Win 1 10.80 24.7

Single 6th 17:20 Salisbury|Ship Of The 9.50 2.00 Loss 3 -2.00 13.9

Fen

Each Way 6th 15:50 Salisbury|Heritage 11.00 3.00 Loss 2 1.50 15.9

Each Way 6th 13:50 Salisbury|The Groove 7.00 2.00 Win 2 0.20 14.4

Each Way 5th 18:20 Luxor 5.00 3.00 Win 1 7.20 14.2
\Wolverhampto
n (A.W)

Single 3rd 17:30 Windsor |Rollicking 5.00 3.00 Win 1 12.00 7

Each Way 3rd 16:30 Brighton |Soaring Spirits 11.00 2.00 Loss 2 -2.00 -5

Each Way 1st 17:00 Chester |Little Boy Blue 9.00 3.00 Loss 6 -3.00 -3

Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races

scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY
¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions
¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please

be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing

pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including

their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.



https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
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